
Redmoor Academy TermDates 2024-25

Autumn Term

August Bank Holiday: Monday 26 August 2024

INSETDay 1 Tuesday 27 August 2024

Schools opens: Wednesday 28 August 2024 - Years 7 & 11
Thursday 29 August 2024 - Years 8, 9 & 10

Half term break: Monday 21 to Friday 25October 2024

INSETDay 2 Friday 15November 2024

Schools closes: Friday 20December 2024

Spring Term

INSETDay 3 Monday 6 January 2025

Schools opens: Tuesday 7 January 2025 - all year groups

Half term break: Monday 17 to Friday 21 February 2025

Schools closes: Friday 11 April 2025

Summer Term

Schools opens: Monday 28 April 2025 - all year groups

MayDay Bank Holiday: Monday 5May 2025

Half term break: Monday 26May to Friday 30May 2025

Schools closes: Friday 11 July 2025

There are 5 INSET Days to be determined individually by schools.Redmoor has 3 in-school days on
27th August 2024/ 15th November 2024/ 6th January 2025 with 2 additional days
disaggregated for staff training throughout the year.



Redmoor Academy TermDates 2025-26

Autumn Term

August Bank Holiday: Monday 25 August 2025

INSETDay 1 Tuesday 26 August 2025

Schools opens: Wednesday 27 August 2025 - Years 7 & 11
Thursday 28 August 2025 - Years 8, 9 & 10

Half term break: Monday 20 to Friday 24October 2025

INSETDay 2 Friday 14November 2025

Schools closes: Friday 19December 2025

Spring Term

INSETDay 3 Monday 5 January 2026

Schools opens: Tuesday 6 January 2026 - all year groups

Half term break: Monday 16 to Friday 20 February 2026

Schools closes: Friday 27March 2026

Summer Term

Schools opens: Monday 13 April 2026 - all year groups

MayDay Bank Holiday: Monday 4May 2026

Half term break: Monday 25May to Friday 29May 2026

Schools closes: Friday 10 July 2026

There are 5 INSET Days to be determined individually by schools. Redmoor has 3 in-school days on
26th August 2025/ 14th November 2025/ 5th January 2026 with 2 additional days
disaggregated for staff training throughout the year.


